
Berea (1-5-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Belhaven (3-0-2, 0-0-0)
09/14/2024 at Mount Berry (Bob Pearson Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 20:14 (YELLOW), #23 Ciaran Colvin (BEL)   

Date: 09/14/2024
Attendance: 54
Stadium: Bob Pearson Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Berea 0 0 0
Belhaven 2 3 5

Berea 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 3 Hernandez, Andres 0 0 0 0 90
5 Ferguson, Ali 0 0 0 0 90

MID 8 Josil, Roosvins 0 0 0 0 90
MID 10 Hernandez, Victor 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 11 Takpor, Tobore 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 14 Gonzaga, Tomas 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 17 Muzeba, Glorie 1 0 0 0 90
FWD 23 Field-Bennett, Carlos 0 0 0 0 90
MID 24 Phuyel, Kushal 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 30 Uwimana, Patrick 0 0 0 0 90
GK 37 Peyton, Ethan 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
Totals 1 0 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
37 Peyton, Ethan 90:00 5 2

Totals 5 2

Belhaven 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Bahena, Danny 0 0 0 0 90
MID 2 Rhone, Koby 0 0 0 0 71
DEF 4 Sarzalejo, Diego 0 0 0 0 90
MID 6 Smith, Matt 0 0 0 0 71
FWD 9 Williams, Courtland 0 0 0 1 56
MID 10 Rudolph, Igor 2 2 1 0 70
FWD 11 Bloodworth, Wesley 2 1 1 0 56
MID 14 Hadley, Samuel 2 2 1 0 71
MID 16 Farias, Matthew 0 0 0 0 62
DEF 23 Colvin, Ciaran 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 26 Drake, Caleb 0 0 0 0 71

Substitutes
MID 5 Anders, Avery 0 0 0 0 19
FWD 7 Eaglin, Adrian 0 0 0 0 11
MID 8 Loza, Carlos 0 0 0 0 19
FWD 15 Sanchez, Adrian 0 0 0 0 19
DEF 20 Tye, Isaiah 0 0 0 1 28
FWD 22 Ryan, Devin 0 0 0 1 34
FWD 28 Koppeis, CJ 1 1 1 0 9
FWD 30 Dupre, Wyatt 1 1 1 0 25
FWD 31 Holcombe, Aidan 0 0 0 1 9
MID 34 Ney, Austin 0 0 0 0 19

Totals 8 7 5 4 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Bahena, Danny 90:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Berea 1 0 1
Belhaven 5 3 8

Saves By Period
Berea 2 0 2
Belhaven 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Berea 0 0 0
Belhaven 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Berea 1 0 1
Belhaven 1 0 1

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
26:52 BEL Igor Rudolph GOAL by BEL Rudolph, Igor.

27:44 BEL Wesley Bloodworth Courtland Williams
GOAL by BEL Bloodworth, Wesley Assist by
Williams, Courtland.

73:52 BEL Wyatt Dupre Devin Ryan
GOAL by BEL Dupre, Wyatt Assist by Ryan,
Devin.

82:30 BEL Samuel Hadley Aidan Holcombe
GOAL by BEL Hadley, Samuel Assist by
Holcombe, Aidan.

88:30 BEL CJ Koppeis Isaiah Tye GOAL by BEL Koppeis, CJ Assist by Tye, Isaiah.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 BEL Bahena, Danny at goalie for Belhaven
00:00 BER Peyton, Ethan at goalie for Berea
00:20 BEL Corner kick [00:20].
02:30 BER Foul on Josil, Roosvins.
04:52 BEL Corner kick [04:52].
09:10 BEL Shot by BEL Bloodworth, Wesley, out left.
11:02 BEL Shot by BEL Hadley, Samuel, bottom center, saved by Peyton, Ethan.
14:38 BEL Shot by BEL Rudolph, Igor, bottom center, saved by Peyton, Ethan.
15:43 BEL Foul on Farias, Matthew.
16:02 BER Shot by BER Muzeba, Glorie, out top.
20:14 BEL Yellow card on BEL Colvin, Ciaran.
25:20 BEL BEL substitution: Tye, Isaiah for Rhone, Koby.
25:20 BEL BEL substitution: Loza, Carlos for Smith, Matt.
25:20 BEL BEL substitution: Anders, Avery for Hadley, Samuel.
25:20 BEL BEL substitution: Ney, Austin for Farias, Matthew.
25:20 BEL BEL substitution: Sanchez, Adrian for Drake, Caleb.
26:52 BEL GOAL by BEL Rudolph, Igor.

Berea 0, Belhaven 1
27:44 BEL GOAL by BEL Bloodworth, Wesley Assist by Williams, Courtland.

Berea 0, Belhaven 2
34:00 BEL BEL substitution: Eaglin, Adrian for Williams, Courtland.
34:00 BEL BEL substitution: Ryan, Devin for Rudolph, Igor.
34:00 BEL BEL substitution: Dupre, Wyatt for Bloodworth, Wesley.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 BER

FOR BER: , #37 Peyton, Ethan, #3 Hernandez, Andres, #5 Ferguson, Ali, #8 Josil, Roosvins, #10 Hernandez, Victor,
#11 Takpor, Tobore, #14 Gonzaga, Tomas, #17 Muzeba, Glorie, #23 Field-Bennett, Carlos, #24 Phuyel, Kushal, #30
Uwimana, Patrick.

45:00 BEL

FOR BEL: , #1 Bahena, Danny, #2 Rhone, Koby, #4 Sarzalejo, Diego, #6 Smith, Matt, #9 Williams, Courtland, #10
Rudolph, Igor, #11 Bloodworth, Wesley, #14 Hadley, Samuel, #16 Farias, Matthew, #23 Colvin, Ciaran, #26 Drake,
Caleb.

45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Rhone, Koby for Tye, Isaiah.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Smith, Matt for Loza, Carlos.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Williams, Courtland for Eaglin, Adrian.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Rudolph, Igor for Ryan, Devin.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Bloodworth, Wesley for Dupre, Wyatt.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Hadley, Samuel for Anders, Avery.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Farias, Matthew for Ney, Austin.
45:00 BEL BEL substitution: Drake, Caleb for Sanchez, Adrian.
66:52 BEL BEL substitution: Dupre, Wyatt for Bloodworth, Wesley.
66:52 BEL BEL substitution: Ryan, Devin for Williams, Courtland.
73:52 BEL GOAL by BEL Dupre, Wyatt Assist by Ryan, Devin.

Berea 0, Belhaven 3
80:30 BEL BEL substitution: Holcombe, Aidan for Rudolph, Igor.
80:30 BEL BEL substitution: Tye, Isaiah for Farias, Matthew.
80:30 BEL BEL substitution: Koppeis, CJ for Dupre, Wyatt.
82:30 BEL GOAL by BEL Hadley, Samuel Assist by Holcombe, Aidan.

Berea 0, Belhaven 4
88:30 BEL GOAL by BEL Koppeis, CJ Assist by Tye, Isaiah.

Berea 0, Belhaven 5
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


